Annex 6A

Vocational training: enrolments in the 2008-09 school year

(@)

By mode of study

Level

Full-time

Part-time
day-
release

Part-time
evening

Self-
study

Total

IVE, Hong Kong
Design Institute, SBI
and Youth College

44 819

2 640

13 555

61 014

e Male

26 823

2 583

10 180

39 586

e Female

17 996

S7

3375

21 428

Training Centres
(including
Hospitality Industry
Training and
Development Centre,
Chinese Cuisine
Training Institute,
Maritime Services
Training Institute
and 12 Training and
Development
Centres) "°*

7534

9 580

4 975

616

22 705

Total

52 353

12 220

18 530

616

83 719

Note: Training Centres do not keep statistics by sex.



(b)

By level of study

(1) IVE, Hong Kong Design Institute, SBI and Youth College
Full-time Part-time day-release Part-time evening Total
Level Female| Male | Subtotal | Female| Male [Subtotal| Female| Male | Subtotal
Higher
Technician 14 296 | 20 706 | 35002 17 758 775 | 2307 | 6391 | 8698 |44475
Technician| 3463 | 5556 | 9019 31 200 231 | 1036 | 2307 | 3343 |12593
Craft 237 561 798 9 1625 | 1634 32 1482 | 1514 | 3946
Total 17 996 | 26 823 | 44 819 57 2583 | 2640 | 3375 |10180| 13555 |61014
(2) Training Centres (including Hospitality Industry Training and
Development Centre, Chinese Cuisine Training Institute, Maritime
Services Training Institute and 12 other training Centres) "

Level Full-time Pag:;me Ps\:;;]ti'rr;e Self-Study| Total
Technologist 257 67 0 0 324
Supervisory 1219 5411 411 0 7041
Technician 1 496 1031 592 616 3735
Craftsman 3138 1654 2 604 0 7 396
Operative 1424 1417 1368 0 4 209

Note: The training centres do not keep statistics by sex.




